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Features

Mini-toggles provide for multiple switches in a compact single gang. 
Maximize control while maintaining function and appearance.

• Low profile, less than 1 inch
• Self-grounding feature is standard
• Combination devices provide compact switches

in a single-gang opening
• Smooth toggle action
• Multiple-drive Slot/Phillips/Robertson head screws
• Hi-visibility yellow base for easy installation
• Operating temperature: -20°C to 60°C
• UL Listed, CSA Certified

Combination Toggle Switches/Devices

Description
Single Pole and  
Three Way Switch

Two (2) Three Way  
Switches

Three Way Switch,
Tamper-Resistant,  
2 Pole, 3 Wire,  
Receptacle

Three Way Switch,
2 Pole, 3 Wire,  
Receptacle

Three Way Switch, 
Pilot Light, Clear Lens,  
Amber Neon Bulb*

Termination Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire

Rating 15A 120V AC 15A 120V AC

15A 120V (switch)
15A 125V (recept.)
NEMA 5-15R

15A 120V (switch)
15A 125V (recept.)
NEMA 5-15R 15A 120V AC

Color

Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RC103
RC103I
RC103LA
RC103W

RC303
RC303I
RC303LA
RC303W

RC308TR
RC308ITR
RC308LATR
RC308WTR

RC308
RC308I
    —
RC308W

RC309
RC309I
    —
RC309W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description. 
*Neutral required for pilot light, see page Z-4 for wiring diagram.

Combination Toggle Switches/Devices

Description
Two (2)
Single Pole Switches

Single Pole Switch,  
Tamper-Resistant,  
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Receptacle

Single Pole Switch,  
2 Pole, 3 Wire,
Receptacle

Single Pole Switch, 
Pilot Light, Clear Lens, 
Amber Neon Bulb*

Termination Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire Self-Grounding, Side Wire

Rating 15A 120V AC

15A 120V (switch)
15A 125V (recept.)
NEMA 5-15R

15A 120V (switch)
15A 125V (recept.)
NEMA 5-15R 15A 120V AC

Color

Brown
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RC101
RC101I
RC101LA
RC101W

RC108TR
RC108ITR
RC108LATR
RC108WTR

RC108
RC108I
RC108LA
RC108W

RC109
RC109I
RC109LA
RC109W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description. 
*Neutral required for pilot light, see page Z-4 for wiring diagram.

Combination Switches/Devices




