# tradeSELECT® Products



## **Combination Switches/Devices**

### **Features**

Mini-toggles provide for multiple switches in a compact single gang. Maximize control while maintaining function and appearance.

- Low profile, less than 1 inch
- Self-grounding feature is standard
- Combination devices provide compact switches in a single-gang opening
- Smooth toggle action
- Multiple-drive Slot/Phillips/Robertson head screws
- Hi-visibility yellow base for easy installation
- Operating temperature: -20°C to 60°C
- UL Listed, CSA Certified



RC108I

# **Combination Toggle Switches/Devices**

Description	Two (2) Single Pole Switches	Single Pole Switch, Tamper-Resistant, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Receptacle	Single Pole Switch, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Receptacle	Single Pole Switch, Pilot Light, Clear Lens, Amber Neon Bulb*
Termination	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire
Rating	15A 120V AC	15A 120V (switch) 15A 125V (recept.) NEMA 5-15R	15A 120V (switch) 15A 125V (recept.) NEMA 5-15R	15A 120V AC
Color				
Brown	RC101	RC108TR	RC108	RC109
lvory	RC101I	RC108ITR	RC108I	RC109I
Light Almond	RC101LA	RC108LATR	RC108LA	RC109LA

RC108WTR

**RC108W** 

RC101W

Description	on Toggle Switches/I  Single Pole and Three Way Switch	Two (2) Three Way Switches	Three Way Switch, Tamper-Resistant, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Receptacle	Three Way Switch, 2 Pole, 3 Wire, Receptacle	Three Way Switch, Pilot Light, Clear Lens, Amber Neon Bulb*
Termination	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire	Self-Grounding, Side Wire
Rating	15A 120V AC	15A 120V AC	15A 120V (switch) 15A 125V (recept.) NEMA 5-15R	15A 120V (switch) 15A 125V (recept.) NEMA 5-15R	15A 120V AC
Color		D D D	D. 20	D. 20	
Brown	RC103	RC303	RC308TR	RC308	RC309
lvory Light Almond	RC103I RC103LA	RC303I RC303LA	RC308ITR RC308LATR	RC308I	RC309I
White	RC103W	RC303W	RC308WTR	RC308W	RC309W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description. \*Neutral required for pilot light, see page Z-4 for wiring diagram.

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

RC109W

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description. \*Neutral required for pilot light, see page Z-4 for wiring diagram.